Copyright 2018 HONOURTEK,INC.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Series Include
Warmer Series / Vigour Series   / Standard Series
Product Introduction
The Delux Series LED Array products deliver high quality light with Delux lighting-class reliability. This high flux density light source is
designed to support a wide range of high quality, low cost directional luminaires and replacement lamps for commercial and residential
applications. Available in 3-step color consistency, and featuring a 9-mm optical source.HRB0912 enables many kinds of application
including retrofit and luminaire designs.

Tj = 25°C  (lm)
 Typical Pulsed Flux
 Tj = 85°C  (lm)
Typical
Vf
(V)
Typical
Power
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Min. Typ. Min. Typ. Max. Min. Typ. Max.
HRB0912-25-97-36-W000-F1
W
2500 95 97 1243 1330 1422 1150 1231 1317 36.2 16.3 76
HRB0912-28-97-36-W000-F1 2800 95 97 1322 1415 1513 1224 1310 1402 36.2 16.3 80
HRB0912-30-92-36-B000-F1
B
3000 90 92 1421 1520 1627 1316 1408 1506 36.2 16.3 86
HRB0912-30-97-36-B000-F1 3000 95 97 1354 1448 1549 1253 1341 1434 36.2 16.3 82
HRB0912-34-92-36-B000-F1 3400 90 92 1524 1630 1744 1410 1509 1615 36.2 16.3 93
HRB0912-40-92-36-B000-F1 4000 90 92 1596 1707 1827 1477 1581 1692 36.2 16.3 97
HRB0912-27-92-36-A000-F1
A
2700 90 92 1393 1491 1596 1290 1380 1477 36.2 16.3 85
HRB0912-27-97-36-A000-F1 2700 95 97 1314 1406 1505 1217 1302 1393 36.2 16.3 80
HRB0912-30-92-36-A000-F1 3000 90 92 1445 1546 1654 1338 1432 1532 36.2 16.3 88
HRB0912-30-97-36-A000-F1 3000 95 97 1384 1481 1585 1281 1372 1468 36.2 16.3 84
HRB0912-35-92-36-A000-F1 3500 90 92 1541 1649 1764 1427 1527 1633 36.2 16.3 94
HRB0912-35-95-36-A000-F1 3500 93 95 1360 1455 1557 1258 1347 1441 36.2 16.3 83
HRB0912-40-92-36-A000-F1 4000 90 92 1603 1715 1835 1484 1588 1700 36.2 16.3 97
HRB0912-40-95-36-A000-F1 4000 93 95 1572 1681 1799 1455 1557 1666 36.2 16.3 96
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS, ACCURATEWHITE ORDER CODES AND BINS(If=350mA,Tj=85°C)
Part Number Series
Nominal
CCT (K)